19-3443; Rev 3; 4/10
1V to 13.2V, n-Channel Hot-Swap Controllers
Require No Sense Resistor
N
MAX5925
MAX5926
SC_DET
GND

or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Typical Operating Circuits
Ordering Information
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE  PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5924AEUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX5924BEUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX5924CEUB* -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX5924DEUB* -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX5925AEUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX5925BEUB* -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX5925CEUB* -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX5925DEUB* -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX5926EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP–EP**
Typical Operating Circuits continued at end of data sheet.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
**EP = Exposed pad.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
M
A
X
5
9
2
4
/M
A
X
5
9
2
5
/M
A
X
5
9
2
6
1V to 13.2V, n-Channel Hot-Swap Controllers
Require No Sense Resistor
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VCC, EN (MAX5924/MAX5925), EN1 (MAX5926) = +2.7V to +13.2V; EN2 (MAX5926) = 0V; VS (see Figure 1) = +1.05V to VCC;
TA = -40°C to +85°C, unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at VCC = 5V, RL = 500Ω from OUT to GND, CL = 1µF, SLEW =
open, TA = +25°C, unless otherwise noted.) (Note 1)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to